Student Help

Student helper I
Student helper 11

Substitutes

Bus Driver

Child Nutrition

Custodian

Grounds

Laundry

Office assistant

Para-educator

Para-educator (special education)
Secretary

Teacher

Teacher (retired from Auburn)
Transportation assistant
Trades

Warehouse

Auburn School District No. 408
Auburn, Washington

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR
MISCELLANEOUS PERSONNEL
September 1, 2019--August 31, 2020

Hourly Rate

11.48
13.50

20.00
14.50
17.00
14.50
14.50
14.50
15.50
16.75
17.00
156.00/day
168.00/day
16.75
14.50
14.50

Miscellaneous

Native American Education Support

CPR Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructors (Pool)
WSI Certified Instructors (Pool)
Classified Tutor

Braillist

Home/Hospital Instructor
Debate judging

Bilingual Tutoring
Accompanist

Music consultant

Lead stage technicians

Stage technicians

Overhead riggers

Technology Intern I
Technology Intern II
Technology Intern II1

Referee

After-school Adult Supervision
Interpreter

Camp Teacher

Asst. Camp Director
Camp Director
Camp Nurse

Hourly Rate

20.10-22.91
20.00
13.50
15.00
13.50
28.75
15.00
13.50
13.50
15.00
20.00
25.50
20.00
26.00
13.50
14.50
15.50
20.00
20.00
25.00
196.00/night

1225.00/week
1616.00/week
1248.00/week



