Auburn School District No. 408 Auburn, Washington

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR MISCELLANEOUS PERSONNEL September 1, 2019--August 31, 2020

Student Help	Hourly Rate	Miscellaneous	Hourly Rate
Student helper I	11.48	Native American Education Support	20.10-22.91
Student helper II	13.50	CPR Instructor	20.00
		Lifeguard/Instructors (Pool)	13.50
Substitutes		WSI Certified Instructors (Pool)	15.00
		Classified Tutor	13.50
Bus Driver	20.00	Braillist	28.75
Child Nutrition	14.50	Home/Hospital Instructor	15.00
Custodian	17.00	Debate judging	13.50
Grounds	14.50	Bilingual Tutoring	13.50
Laundry	14.50	Accompanist	15.00
Office assistant	14.50	Music consultant	20.00
Para-educator	15.50	Lead stage technicians	25.50
Para-educator (special education)	16.75	Stage technicians	20.00
Secretary	17.00	Overhead riggers	26.00
Teacher	156.00/day	Technology Intern I	13.50
Teacher (retired from Auburn)	168.00/day	Technology Intern II	14.50
Transportation assistant	16.75	Technology Intern III	15.50
Trades	14.50	Referee	20.00
Warehouse	14.50	After-school Adult Supervision	20.00
		Interpreter	25.00
		Camp Teacher	196.00/night
		Asst. Camp Director	1225.00/week
		Camp Director	1616.00/week
		Camp Nurse	1248.00/week